Birthdays:
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14
15
19
19
20
20
22
24
26
28
28
29
31

Joyce Neel

Ken Dorris

Mark FitzSimmons
Matko Garcia
Anna Jacobs

Will Burleson
Scarlet Atkinson
Lupe Escojido
Marguerite Arnot
Raider Stryker
Donna Shannon
Panmr Archer

Pat Atkinson
Jenna Shafer

Jerry FitzSimmons
Rachel Harris
Christian Sneeringer
Abigail Ramos
Yvonne Smith
Barbara Withers

August 2021
 Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri | Sat _
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Potluck Luncheon
after morning
worship and Ipm
service
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Youth Devo
after evening
service
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Family Fellow-
ship night @
6:30pm
29 30 31
Anniversaries: |4—Mike & julia Atkinson 22— Doug & Kasi Jobes

22— Willie & Helen Cannady

24— Jim & Angy Hutt
31—Clark & Barbara Withers




